Jugendpokal Auswertung
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Gafner, Theresa
Weke, Caroline
Baumler, Laura

Herr, Benjamin
Mihlbauer, Nico
Weilhammer, Simon
Zebracki, Aurora
Malnesar, Besrodnev
Kronschnabl, Manuel
Meier, Eric

Wagner, Johanna
Bauer, Korbinian
Lautenschlager, Tobias
Bauer, Vinzenz

Verein
Diesenbach
Diesenbach
Wildenstein
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Diesenbach
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Wildenstein
Waldeslust
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Karlstein
Karlstein
Diesenbach
Karlstein
Diesenbach

Teilerfaktor
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

16,0 Teiler

37,5 Teiler

50,5 Teiler

95,0 Teiler

115,0 Teiler
125,1 Teiler
139,1 Teiler
140,6 Teiler
203,0 Teiler
286,0 Teiler
374,3 Teiler
375,9 Teiler
376,8 Teiler
403,5 Teiler



